Have you already included Lewisburg Foundation in your will?

Please let us know so we can honor and recognize your generous support as a member of the

Flowers Forever Society.

Members will be acknowledged on a bronze plaque in our Flowers Forever Garden at Church & Washington Streets.



The Charitable Bequest



The Lewisburg Foundation



Make a lasting impact

A charitable bequest in your will allows you to provide financial support for a qualified exempt charity when you pass away. The appeal of charitable bequests has made them the nation's leading way to support nonprofit organizations. Because charitable bequests last forever, they enable you to make a significant long-term impact on an organization, such as The Lewisburg Foundation, that is particularly meaningful to you. A charitable bequest can also help save your heirs from estate taxes by providing your estate with a charitable deduction for the value of the gift.



Making a charitable bequest to Lewisburg Foundation is easy...



Simply add one of the following statements to your will:

"I give_____ dollars to the Lewisburg Foundation, P.O. Box 1755, Lewisburg, WV, 24901."

"I give_____% of my residual estate to the Lewisburg Foundation, P.O. Box 1755, Lewisburg, WV, 24901."